
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Men's Singles , Handicapped

Broken Arrow, OK1 Bender Scott R. 2594938 813

Muskogee, OK2 Hammer Roger W. 2514092 795

Norman, OK3 Findley David R. 2594926 779

Moore, OK4 LaFoe James "Darren" 2592990 778

Yukon, OK5 Williams Ray J. 2567384 776

Moore, OK6 Smith Terry 2592990 773

Coweta, OK7 Holland Rowdy G. 2514142 771

Tulsa, OK8 Shaw Christopher P. 2592216 765

Owasso, OK9 Vermillion Rod L. 2537794 744

Claremore, OK10 Barnes George W. III 2540481 742

Marietta, OK11 Bush Steven M. 2558771 740

Broken Arrow, OK12 Sachsel Michael A. 2594927 739

Ardmore, OK13 Smith Rickey B. 2511623 729

Tulsa, OK13 Coon Brett N. 2506649 729

Broken Arrow, OK13 Hearn Earl E. 2590896 729

UNKNOWN, OK16 Mc Elroy Tod J. 2569746 727

Sulphur, OK17 Morrison Kendal D. 2590309 719

Ponca City, OK18 Thornton William J. 2591886 717

Owasso, OK19 Fulbright Byron E. 2537794 715

Moore, OK19 Wilson Walter  Jr 2594935 715

Chandler, OK19 Underwood Jason P. 2594937 715

Chandler, OK22 Gibson Joey D. 2523575 711

Sapulpa, OK23 Slack Lance J. 2575575 710

Moore, OK24 Frye Lee P. III 2594935 709

Blanchard, OK24 Thompson Thomas L. 2548023 709

Tulsa, OK26 Smail Scott T. 2592217 707

Yukon, OK27 Fleming Brian J. 2538455 704

Norman, OK28 Putman Kenny D. 2594926 702

Claremore, OK28 Winslow James M. 2539659 702

UNKNOWN, OK28 Rolfe Marty 2569746 702

Tulsa, OK31 Crowley Kevin M. 2592217 700

Tulsa, OK32 Portell Scott A. 2592216 696

Norman, OK32 Ellis Mark A. 2589796 696

Skiatook, OK34 Leonard Chad E. 2517386 695

Pink, OK35 Landers Rock E. 2539957 694

Claremore, OK36 Schiller Tommy E. II 2539659 693

UNKNOWN, OK37 Hoffman Steven E. 2586976 692

Oklahoma City, OK38 Pender Paul Y. 2509297 689

Oklahoma City, OK39 Tran Cang 2594933 688

Newalla, OK40 Martin Richard A. 2558517 687

Chandler, OK41 Richardson John H. 2578628 684

Tulsa, OK42 Slodek Barry L. 2594441 683

Broken Arrow, OK43 Mc Culley David W. 2594938 682

UNKNOWN, OK44 Compton Paul R. Jr 2590363 680

Oklahoma City, OK45 Cummings Lyn D. 2578310 678

Edmond, OK45 Musgrave Robert S. 2544676 678
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Norman, OK47 Powell Andreas F. 2575670 675

Ponca City, OK48 Sisco Gary L. 2591887 673

Coweta, OK49 Vanderford David 2514141 671

Council Hill, OK50 Codner Zane T. 2557144 670

Claremore, OK51 Barnes Dennis W. 2540481 669

UNKNOWN, OK52 Watts Donald W. 2586975 668

Lexington, OK53 Swindell Kevin L. 2594925 666

Yukon, OK54 Denny Steve E. 2538459 663

UNKNOWN, OK55 Pendergraff Gary D. 2570357 660

Tulsa, OK56 Renk Karl 2594440 659

Yukon, OK56 Perkins Brian D. 2567384 659

Norman, OK58 Greff Larry 2575672 656

McAlester, OK59 Davey Mark E. 2594931 655

Del City, OK59 Henault Eddie 2589742 655

Tulsa, OK61 Cope Ron 2594440 654

Tulsa, OK62 Phillips Ronald E. 2506649 653

UNKNOWN, OK63 Parsons Ronnie A. 2586059 651

Oklahoma City, OK64 Burroughs Steven J. 2509297 650

Oklahoma City, OK65 Collins Thomas (Eric) 2574687 646

Sallisaw, OK66 Carberry David W. 2538853 643

Oklahoma City, OK67 Jameson Dennis R. 2574695 639

Owasso, OK68 Fazendine Phillip E. 2537795 638

Blackwell, OK69 Lucas Chris 2594928 636

UNKNOWN, OK70 Spychalski Joseph J. 2586975 632

Edmond, OK71 Quick Steve 2594934 631

Broken Arrow, OK71 Baskett Michael R. 2590896 631

Lexington, OK73 Anderson Larry C. 2594925 629

Norman, OK73 Jones Jerry 2591322 629

Edmond, OK75 Hardwick Russ 2544677 624

Skiatook, OK76 Schulz Timmie R. 2517386 620

UNKNOWN, OK77 Grimm Raymond F. Jr 2570357 618

UNKNOWN, OK77 Simpson Jonathon L. 2586004 618

Yukon, OK77 Graham Shane P. 2558170 618

Ardmore, OK80 Lindsay Steven P. 2511622 615

Norman, OK81 Greff Jim 2575671 608

Del City, OK82 Duroy Bryan L. 2589741 604

Norman, OK83 Reddick Payton 2594922 601

Oklahoma City, OK84 Krimminger Brett 2578310 600

Tonkawa, OK85 Kingery Joseph J. Sr 2559064 595

Norman, OK86 Greff Christopher 2575672 594

Indiahoma, OK87 Jester Stephen L. 2575434 593

Muskogee, OK88 Marshall Connie T. 2529573 590

Tulsa, OK89 Ward Tony R. 2594441 585

Chandler, OK89 Walker Mike G. 2523575 585

UNKNOWN, OK91 Cannon John 2514183 579

Ardmore, OK92 Smith Donald R. 2511624 578
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Blanchard, OK93 Mahan Kevan C. 2548023 577

Muskogee, OK94 Clark Jessie R. Jr 2514092 576

Edmond, OK94 Mays Randy 2544677 576

Norman, OK96 Gilchrist Bill 2591322 572

UNKNOWN, OK97 Schrader Allen M. 2514183 571

Braggs, OK98 Davis Dewey D. 2529663 567

UNKNOWN, OK99 John Jerry K. 2586004 560

Edmond, OK100 Banina Russell W. 2594934 557

Norman, OK101 Greff Robert P. 2575670 555

Sulphur, OK102 Beauchamp Bryan S. 2590309 554

Oklahoma City, OK103 Perkins James A. Jr 2574687 548

Council Hill, OK104 Sands Timothy W. 2557144 526

Tecumseh, OK105 Scott Gordon L. 2590899 513

Ponca City, OK106 Dillon Stanley W. 2594705 467

Wichita Falls, TX107 Gass David J. 2594936 96

The lowest score to cash is 729.
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